
Date Opponent Site Time Team
Tues. Jan 31 Paris* Paris 5:00 Varsity

Sat. Feb. 4 Royse City/Crandall* Crandall 11:45/1:30 Varsity

Fri. Feb 10 Sulphur Springs* Sulphur Springs 5:00 Varsity

Tue. Feb 14 Redwater Redwater 4:30 JV/Varsity

Thurs. Feb 16 Sulphur Springs Tournament TBA TBA Varsity
Fri. Feb 17 Sulphur Springs Tournament TBA TBA Varsity
Sat. Feb 18 Sulphur Springs Tournament TBA TBA Varsity

Tue. Feb 21 North Lamar North Lamar 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Mon. Feb. 27 Nashville Texas High 5:00 Varsity

Tue. Feb 28 Atlanta Texas High 5:00 Varsity

Thurs. Mar 2 Van Alstyne Tournament Van Alstyne 2:30/4:45 Varsity

Fri. Mar 3 Van Alstyne Tournament Van Alstyne 10:00/2:30 Varsity

Sat. Mar 4 Van Alstyne Tournament Van Alstyne 11:15 Varsity

Tue. Mar 7 Pine Tree ** Texas High 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Fri. Mar 10 Tyler High** Texas High 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Mon. Mar 13 Lufkin Lufkin 1:00 Varsity

Tue. Mar 14 Hallsville ** Texas High 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Thurs. Mar 16 Longview ** Longview 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tue. Mar 21 Marshall ** Texas High 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Fri. Mar 24 Whitehouse** Whitehouse 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tue. Mar 28 Mt. Pleasant ** Texas High 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Fri. Mar. 31 Pine Tree ** Pine Tree 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tues. Apr 4 Tyler High** Tyler High 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Thur. Apr 6 Hallsville ** Hallsville 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tues. Apr 11 Longview** Texas High 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Fri. Apr 14 Marshall** Marshall 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tues. Apr 18 Whitehouse** Texas High ^ 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Fri. Apr 21 Mt. Pleasant ** Mt. Pleasant 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Scrimmage* / District** Senior Night ^

April 29 Bi-District             Head Coach: Lacey Middlebrooks

May 6 Area             Coaches: Melissa Hardy, Chealsea Slider

May 13 Regional Quaterfinal
May 20 Regional Semi-Final           Athletic Director: Gerry Stanford

May 27 Regional Playoffs           Athletic Office: 903-793-7731

May 30 - June 3 State Tournament          Superintendent: Dr. Doug Brubaker

         Texas High Principal: Patti O'Bannon


